July 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
No church Service 4th of July
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Tonya & Gwen Happy 70th Birthday
Arthur Glover Pastor Moore
Caylen Thompson
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Tonya & Gwen
Casey Sanchez
Ronald Womack
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Tonya & Gwen
Dorothy Scott
Edward Riley
28 29 30 31

Tonya & Gwen
Mira Martin
Darrell Martin




August 2024

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

4

Marva & Glenda
Arthur Glover
Sonya Wiltz

10

11

Marva & Glenda
Casey Sanchez
Greg Williams

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Marva & Glenda
Nicole Roman
Kevin Carthon

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Marva & Glenda
Denise Davis
Greg Davis

26

27

28

29

30

31




September 202

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

1

Lindsay & Nia
Arthur Glover
Caylen Thompson

8

Lindsay & Nia
Casey Sanchez
Oliver Laday

10

11

12

13

14

15

Lindsay & Nia
Nicole Roman
Nicholas Delafoisse

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Lindsay & Nia
Jayvonne Fontenot
Cyrus Fontenot

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
Happy 70th Birthday
First Lady Moore

FAMILY SUNDAY
NO KIDZ MINISTRY

30




October 2024

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri Sat

6

Whitney & Joanna
Arthur Glover
Sonya Wiltz

10

11

12

13

Whitney & Joanna
Casey Sanchez
Melvin Stallworth

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Whitney & Joanna
Nicole Roman
Mitchell Darkins

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Whitney & Joanna
Desiree Franklin
Steven Franklin

28

29

30

31




November 202

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed Thu

Sat

3

Tonya & Gwen
Arthur Glover
Caylen Thompson

10

Tonya & Gwen
Casey Sanchez
Ronald Womack

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Tonya & Gwen
Nicole Roman
Edward Riley

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Tonya & Gwen
Oliver Laday
Dwonia Laday

25

26

27

28
Happy Thanksgiving

29

30




ecember 202

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

1

Marva & Glenda
Arthur Glover
Sonya Wiltz

8

Marva & Glenda
Casey Sanchez
Quillan Madison

10

11

12

13

14

15

Marva & Glenda
Nicole Roman
Kevin Carthon

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Marva & Glenda
ALL TEACHERS
Kids Christmas Party

23

24

25
Happy Birthday Jesus

26

27

28

29
Family Sunday
No Kids Ministry

30

31




